Position

Program Manager Il - Sh

School Secretary I

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Lvn (Special Services)

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Teacher, Severely Handicapped

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Special Needs Assistant

Special Needs Assistant

Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec

Se
Aide, Substitute

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia

OTP Learning Center
Visalia

Total Wages

$125,420

$41,940

$39,234

$34,217

$29,643

$27,638

$25,308

$25,059

$19,793

$19,349

$14,904

$14,318

$13,615

$13,198

$9,767

$7,749

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,541

$26,371

$13,402

$12,978

$24,358

$23,974

$23,534

$9,114

$2,542

$23,534

$3,000

$401

$2,686

$1,263

$273

$1,076



