Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager II - Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$125,420	\$16,541
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$41,940	\$26,371
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$39,234	\$13,402
Lvn (Special Services)		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$34,217	\$12,978
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$29,643	\$24,358
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$27,638	\$23,974
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$25,308	\$23,534
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$25,059	\$9,114
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$19,793	\$2,542
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$19,349	\$23,534
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$14,904	\$3,000
Special Needs Assistant		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$14,318	\$401
Special Needs Assistant		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$13,615	\$2,686
Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec Se		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$13,198	\$1,263
Aide, Substitute		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$9,767	\$273
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$7,749	\$1,076